
 

 
 

TERM DATES: 2026 

 

TERM 1 Tuesday 13 January to Friday 27 March (11 weeks) 

  Half Term: Thursday 19 Feb – Monday 23 Feb 

 

TERM 2 Monday 20 April to Friday 26 June (10 weeks) 

  Half Term: Thursday 21 May – Monday 25 May 

 

TERM 3 Monday 20 July to Friday 18 September (9 weeks) 

  Half Term: Thursday 20 August - Monday 24 August 

 

TERM 4 Monday 5 October to Friday 27 November (8 weeks) 

Staff to attend school following week as normal. IEB marking to 

start the following week. 

 

 


